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SULTAN TURKS

2018 Varsity Boys Wrestling

Name

Gage Berini
Luke Weaver
Nathan Feltner
William Bennett
Emilee Castillo
Summer VerHeul
Matt Johnsen
Aidan Fleming
Luke Linder
Austin Byron
Kyrah Willson
Karson Castillo
Kameron Weaver
Jason Atkinson
Tre Sargent
Kaleb Dennis
Dominic Marek
Isaiah Phillips
Tyler Deason
Josh Ford

* 3.0+ GPA | * 3.5+ GPA

Year
9
11
12
10
12
11
12
10
9
9
11
9
9
11
12
12
12
11
10
11
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Head Coach
Garth MacDicken

Assistants
Dan Belcher
Mike Varnell

Volunteer
Sam Dugo
Charlie Weaver
Kyle Weaver

Manager
*Annessa Day

Cheer Advisor
Catherine Van Pelt

Cheerleaders

Jordan McGehee
*Alyssa Nollette
**Sijerra St.Pierre-Perales

Stuntman

*Kobe Munn
Jonathan Quevedo-Torres
Adam Ramzan

Superintendent
Dan Chaplik

Principal
Tami Nesting

Asst Principal
Sarita Whitmire-Skeith

Athletic Director
Scott Sifferman

Band Director
Jill Sumpter

Sports Medicine Supervisor

Brandi Varnell

Student Technicians
Students in Sports Medicine
Class

Tech Club Advisor
Dave Moon

TurkDrida tv




